ESTABLISHED J918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
‘ Telephone 021 - 8073511

Re%’. H 2012/018792 07
a No: 411026183
E: FLO-ID 28503

03.06.2024

1153275251

110925085
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date;

KWV Order Number:

Customer Order Number:

76.570kg

REMARKS: - FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR q'ueriessa@kwv co.za

901406
900488

901218

ITEMS
901450

900190 |
901405

901217

. 501314 .

: .SUPPLIE]
700025546

700025731
700025236
700025945
700023716
700025896
700025247
700026007

KWV .5Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml

Bug Blue.Shooter 10(15x20ml) 1
Bug Red SBhooter 10(15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream Liquer €x1000ml -1
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml

D:
Jackson -Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 -

Ccs

pc

pe

cs-

cs
cs
cs

cs

12 x 750 ,7?1.0 2,098.68 4.80 1,997.94 1,
150 x 20 ”j 7.0 155.00 8.00 - 142.60

150 x 20 |4 1.0 155.00 8.00" -.142.60
6 x 1000 111.0 820.26 5.4o 775,97

6§ x750 |72.0 859.98 2.50 838.48 1,
6§ x 750 51.0 859.98 2.50 838.48

12 x 750 |41.0 |1,363.84 2.40 1,330.72 1,
6 x 750 1 |Item rejected - No dtock
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997.94
998.20
142.60
775.97

676.96

838.48
a30.72

rena

RE BYYALID Unged]

e .

299.69 2,297.63
149.73 | . 1,147.93
21.39 163.99
116.40 892.37:
'251.54 1,928.50
125.77 964.25
199.61 1,530.33
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-Delivered by’

Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 .STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
.|~Erf: .006168

Q0S5 -LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date-:

Received in good order

o;.x 'behalf éf Customer

Depot Signature

| ¥ama:
Signature:
Date:

:|For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv bafore 25th

Currency: ZAR

Name :

Bank Detalls: Cheque Acc

|panx:

Warahay  Investments -(Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




